Individual Best Times (All Time)

Frederick Biggs - (419948) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:02.12
1:02.95
1:05.80
1:07.58
1:10.11
1:10.96
1:11.81
1:17.76
1:18.32
1:24.39
1:30.08

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:02.12
1:02.95
1:05.80
1:07.58
1:10.96
1:10.11
1:11.81
1:17.76
1:18.32
1:24.39
1:30.08

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

573
550
482
445
398
384
371
292
285
228

187

WA Pts

573
550
482
445
384
398
371
292
285
228

187

Round

Round

Date

05/08/14
06/06/14
22/07/12
19/11/11
07/05/11
11/06/11
09/04/11
12/06/10
04/12/09
19/04/08

02/06/07

Date

05/08/14
06/06/14
22/07/12
19/11/11
11/06/11
07/05/11
09/04/11
12/06/10
04/12/09
19/04/08

02/06/07

Meet

BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014
Cardiff International Open Meet

Welsh Summer National 2012

Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Beckenham International Open Meet

BG South East Region Age Group Championshi
Bexley Long Course Open Meet

South East Region Champs

Team Bath Bernie Nicol Mt

Crawley Spring Open Meet

South East Age Groups

Meet

BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014
Cardiff International Open Meet

Welsh Summer National 2012

Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

BG South East Region Age Group Championshi
Beckenham International Open Meet

Bexley Long Course Open Meet

South East Region Champs

Team Bath Bernie Nicol Mt

Crawley Spring Open Meet

South East Age Groups

Venue

Sheffield
Cardiff
Swansea
Crawley
London
Crawley
Crystal Palace
Crawley

Bath

Crawley

Crawley

Venue

Sheffield
Cardiff
Swansea
Crawley
Crawley
London
Crystal Palace
Crawley

Bath

Crawley

Crawley

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct

Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



