## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Frederick Biggs - (419948) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:02.12	573		05/08/14	BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014	Sheffield	Guildford Ct	1
1:02.95	550	Н	06/06/14	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Guildford Ct	1
1:05.80	482	Н	22/07/12	Welsh Summer National 2012	Swansea	Guildford Ct	1
1:07.58	445	F	19/11/11	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Guildford Ct	1
1:10.11	398	Н	07/05/11	Beckenham International Open Meet	London	Guildford Ct	1
1:10.96	384		11/06/11	BG South East Region Age Group Championshi	Crawley	Guildford Ct	1
1:11.81	371	Н	09/04/11	Bexley Long Course Open Meet	Crystal Palace	Guildford Ct	1
1:17.76	292		12/06/10	South East Region Champs	Crawley	Guildford Ct	1
1:18.32	285		04/12/09	Team Bath Bernie Nicol Mt	Bath	Guildford Ct	3
1:24.39	228		19/04/08	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Guildford Ct	1
1:30.08	187		02/06/07	South East Age Groups	Crawley	Guildford Ct	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:02.12	573		05/08/14	BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014	Sheffield	Guildford Ct	1
1:02.95	550	Н	06/06/14	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Guildford Ct	1
1:05.80	482	Н	22/07/12	Welsh Summer National 2012	Swansea	Guildford Ct	1
1:07.58	445	F	19/11/11	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Guildford Ct	1
1:10.96	384		11/06/11	BG South East Region Age Group Championshi	Crawley	Guildford Ct	1
1:10.11	398	Н	07/05/11	Beckenham International Open Meet	London	Guildford Ct	1
1:11.81	371	Н	09/04/11	Bexley Long Course Open Meet	Crystal Palace	Guildford Ct	1
1:17.76	292		12/06/10	South East Region Champs	Crawley	Guildford Ct	1
1:18.32	285		04/12/09	Team Bath Bernie Nicol Mt	Bath	Guildford Ct	3
1:24.39	228		19/04/08	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Guildford Ct	1
1:30.08	187		02/06/07	South East Age Groups	Crawley	Guildford Ct	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS